
 
 

 
Date:  December 13, 2023  
 

To:  All Staff 
 

From:  Nabrina Sanchez, Secretary to the Superintendent 
 

Re:  2024 Board Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates  
              
 

Deadlines for submission of material for 2024 Board Agendas are listed below.  Each deadline 
date is approximately 10 days before the Board meeting date (unless otherwise stated).  All 
meetings are held in the Board Room of a temporary location at Powell Elementary, 1035 E. 
Mauna Loa Avenue, Azusa, CA  91702.  Please be sure to get your submissions approved and in 
on time.   

 
Closed Session - 5:30 p.m. 
Open Session – 6:00 p.m. 

 
 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE      BOARD MEETING DATE   
          

         
 
 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Thursday, January 25, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Monday, July 15, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Monday, August 29, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Monday, December 2, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 


